

RICHFIELD HISTORICAL SOCIETY BUSINESS MEMBERSHIP

January 1, 2023 to December 31, 2023

www.richfieldhistoricalsociety.org

(\$50)		
State	Phone	
sed only for Richfield Histori	ical Society purposes; will not be shared or sold)	
	cal Society and return to:	
ming a member provides yo	ou with the Richfield Historical Society Newsletter	
al park and building new att ions, being part of various on inizing educational offering	cractions, helping with events, attending general committees, joining the Mill House Book Club,	any
		uld
of your Business (no more	than 100 words)	
_		
	State	State Phone sed only for Richfield Historical Society purposes; will not be shared or sold) rable to the Richfield Historical Society and return to: hfield, Wisconsin 53076 sustain the Society's work on the goal of preserving and sharing the history or ming a member provides you with the Richfield Historical Society Newsletter aining interesting historical articles, Society news, and photography, historic are ean many things - researching history, working with the Thursday crew on all park and building new attractions, helping with events, attending general ions, being part of various committees, joining the Mill House Book Club, enizing educational offerings, receiving the Newsletter, and enjoying the comp

As a member, you will be joining a community that supports the preservation of Richfield's history, bringing it into the present, positively impacting the future.

For additional information, contact Dorothy Marks, Membership Chair. (262) 525-2022